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Full Board Meeting
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Date and Time
Wednesday October 20, 2021 at 6:30 PM EDT

Agenda
Purpose Presenter
1. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance DeeDee George
B. Call the Meeting to Order Ursula Wright
C. Approve Minutes Approve Ursula Wright
Minutes
Il School Report
A. AppleTree Reopening
B. COVID-related Updates
C. Upcoming Testing + Status of Goals
M. Finance Committee
A. Review Ursula Wright
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Time

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

30m

10m

20m

7:40 PM

15 m

10f2



VL.

Governance Report

A. Priorities + Roles

Executive Session

A. Update(s)

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose
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Presenter Time

7:55 PM

Ursula Wright 15m

8:10 PM

15 m

8:25 PM

5m

20f2



